30080-25

Effective March 1, 2025
Supercedes 30080-22-2 dated June 15, 2022

IDEAL b
TRIDON.

GROUP

NO-HUB COUPLINGS
Price List

Terms: 2% 10th Prox Net 30 Days
Freight: Prepaid on $2200, FOB shipping
point Must order in standard carton quantities

COUPLING PART  LISTPRICE CARTON CARTON  CARTONS  PALLET
DESCRIPTION SIZE NUMBER  EAcH ary WEIGHT PER WEIGHT
(LBS) PALLET (LBS)
11/2" 6217L8G | $36.00 100 27.3 24 589
FAST HUB
Push-on Style o 6218L8G | $36-00 100 30.5 24 661
ndard D
Standard u.ty 3" 6219L8G | 4310 100 39.1 12 450
No-Hub Couplings
4" 6220L8G | 200 100 48.2 12 558

DESCRIPTION ~ COUPLNG  PART ~LSTPRIGE CARTON \yegur ' per weiohr
(LBS) PALLET (LBS)
11/2" 6217M8G $36.00 100 23.2 24 589
2" 6218M8G $36.00 100 26.2 24 661
3" 6219M8G $43.10 100 34.8 12 450
Ideal Tridon Brand 4" 6220M8G $50.90 100 43.8 12 558
Standard Duty 5" 6221M8G | $123.95 20 17.8 24 459
No-Hub Couplings 6" 6222M8G | $128.80 20 20.6 18 403
Made in USA 8" 6223M8G | $243.60 10 15.7 16 283
10" 6230M8G | $321.65 10 21.3 10 245
2"X11/2" | 6233M8G | $41.90 100 25.2 24 637
3"X2" 62R198G | $65.55 100 30.8 12 402
5/16" Hex-60 inch/lbs 4" X 3" 62R208G | $77.80 60 47.3 12 599
Installation Torque 4" X 2" 622028G | $92.75 60 36.2 12 467
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Ideal Clamp Products, Inc.
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DESCRIPTION

COUPLING
SIZE

PART
NUMBER

LIST PRICE CARTON

EACH

QTY

CARTON
WEIGHT

CARTONS
PER
PALLET

PALLET
WEIGHT

Classic Brand
Standard Duty
No-Hub Couplings
Assembled in
Mexico using USA
components

5/16" Hex-60 inch/lbs
Installation Torque

11/2"
2"

g
10"
2" X11/2"
3" X2"
4" X 3"

621708G
621808G
621908G
622008G
622108G
622208G
622308G
623008G
62R218G
62R328G
62R438G

$36.00
$36.00
$43.10
$50.90
$123.95
$128.80
$243.60
$321.65
$41.90
$65.55
$77.80

100
100
100
100
20
20
10
10
100
100
60

(LBS)
27.3
30.5
39.1
48.2
19.1
21.9
16.8
21.6
24.8
29.7
23.4

24
24
12
12
24
18
16
10
24
12
12

(LBS)
687
764
501
610
490
426
301
248
627
388
313

DESCRIPTION ~ COUPLNG  PART ~ LISTPRICE CARTON oy 0™ ot
(LBS) PALLET (LBS)
12" & 15" 12" 6231M8G | $328.90 12 31.9 6 223
Hi-Torque No-Hub 15" 6232M8G | $435.65 6 19.8 6 151
DESCRIPTION ~ COUPLNG  PART ~LSTPRIGE CARTON \yegur “pen weichr
(LBS) PALLET (LBS)

11/2" 6217P8G | $28.60 100 33.4
2" 6218P8G | $34.90 80 29.6 16 506
3" 6219P8G | $35.10 60 28.3 24 711
6220P8G | $40.90 60 34.8 12 450
5" 6221P8G | $83.90 20 235 24 596
6" 6222P8G | $99.50 20 26.8 18 514
8" 6223P8G | $196.80 10 19.8 16 349
10" 6230P8G | $253.20 10 25 10 282
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CARTON CARTONS PALLET

COUPLING PART LIST PRICE CARTON

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PER WEIGHT

SIZE NUMBER EACH QTY (LBS) PALLET (LBS)

11/2" 6217Y8G $24.30 60 28.0 24 704

2" 6218Y8G $25.75 75 39.8 20 828

Heavy Duty 3" 6219Y8G $29.70 48 31.8 24 795
No-Hub Couplings 4" 6220Y8G $34.55 48 38.6 18 727
Yellow Shield 5" 6221Y8G $71.05 15 20.4 24 522
Made in USA 6" 6222vY8G | $81.00 15 237 18 459
5/16" Hex-80 inch/lbs 8" 6223Y8G | $167.00 15 26.5 12 350
Installation Torque 10" 6230Y8G $214.70 12 26.7 12 352

CARTON CARTONS PALLET

COUPLING PART LIST PRICE CARTON

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PER WEIGHT
SIZE NUMBER EACH QTY (LBS) PALLET (LBS)
11/2" 6217H8G | $29.10 60 29.5 24 740
2" 6218H8G | $31.00 75 42.0 20 872
Super Heavy Duty 3" 6219H8G $35.10 48 33.6 24 838
No-Hub Couplings 4" 6220H8G | $41.70 48 40.8 18 766
Green Shield 5" 6221H8G | $85.50 15 20.9 24 534
Made in USA 6" 6222H8G | $101.20 15 24.3 18 469
3/8" Hex-80 inch/lbs 8" 6223H8G | $200.35 15 20.5 12 278
Installation Torque 10" 6230H8G $257.70 12 27.8 12 366
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